
 
 

BARNESVILLE SCHOOLS 
JR. HIGH TRACK SCHEDULE 

2025 
 
 

   DATE​ ​ TEAM​ ​ ​ ​ PLACE​ ​ TIME 
 
Sat., March 29​​ Bellaire Early Bird Invitational​ Bellaire​          10:30 AM 

Mon., March 31​ St. Clairsville, Shenandoah,               Barnesville​ ​ 4:30 PM 

Beallsville​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Wed., April 2​ ​ St. Clairsville​ ​ ​ ​ St. Clairsville​ ​ 4:30 PM 

Fri., April 4​ ​ Buckeye Trail Invitational​ ​ Buckeye Trail​ ​ 4:00 PM 

Mon., April 7​ ​ St. Clairsville, Martins Ferry,​​ Barnesville​ ​ 4:30 PM  

Beallsville​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Wed., April 9​ ​ Martins Ferry​ ​ ​ ​ Martins Ferry​ ​ 4:30 PM 

Sat., April 12​ ​ Flag Floors Invitational​ ​ Barnesville​ ​ 9:00 AM 

Tues., April 15​ Martins Ferry Invitational​ ​ Martins Ferry​ ​ 4:30 PM​  

Thurs., April 17 ​ St. Clairsville Invitational​ ​ St. Clairsville​ ​ 4:30/5:00 

Tues., April 22​ Shenandoah Invitational​ ​ Shenandoah​ ​ 4:30 PM 

Thurs., April 24​ Buckeye 8 Championships​ ​ St. Clairsville​ ​ 4:00 PM 

Sat., April 26​ ​ Bellaire State Farm Invitational​ Bellaire​ ​ 9:30 AM 

Thurs., May 1​​ OVAC​​ ​ ​ ​ St. Clairsville​      3:30/5:00 PM 

Sat., May 17​ ​ Jr. High State Meet​ ​ ​ Hilliard Darby ​ TBA 

 

 


